
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Form B: Entry Form 
 
 

Federation                       

 Family Name Given Name 

Male Bowlers 
 

1.   
2.   
3.   
4.   

Female Bowlers 

1.   
2.   
3.   
4.   

Team  
Officials 

 Titles  
1.    
2.    
3.    
4.    
5.    
6.    

 
 
This ENTRY FORM, accompanied with a recent passport size photo (in JPEG format) of 
each participant and official,  
 
 

The deadline for submitting this form is April 30, 2024 

Contact information of the 2024 WYC Organizing Committee  

Phone E-mail address 

+82 2 420 4280 wyc2024@ibf-bowling.org 

 
 
  


